
F2A 2017 DEN

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4
KPH KPH KPH KPH

1 Esselaar Han 21425 NED 291.4 295.0 0.0 0.0 295.0

2 Lyhne-Hansen Niels 17166 DEN 284.1 0.0 285.2 0.0 285.2

3 Geschwendtner Jens 107429 DEN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Herning Denmark

COUNTRY CODE:

FAI IDJUNIOR

Email to: f2wccmay14@virginmedia.com

Note: Four rounds may be flown.  
This MUST be announced before 
the start of the competition. See 
F2A Judges guide for the 4th round 
draw.

Junior            
Date of Birth

BEST 
SPEED

CONTEST NAME: CONTEST VENUE:

PLACE FAMILY NAME FORENAME NATION

Pinsestaevnet Herning

3rd - 4th of juneCONTEST DATE:
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